                                                                     Datasheet
                              December, 2013 Rev. 1.0                                 1/11
©2013 Shaoxing Devechip Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                   www.sdc-semi.com
LOW POWER DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS                                   SDP358
General Description
The SDP358 consists of two independent, high gain and
Internally frequency compensated operational
amplifiers, it is specifically designed to operate from a

©2013 Shaoxing Devechip Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                   www.sdc-semi.com
LOW POWER DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS                                   SDP358
Ordering Information
SDP358
Circuit Type
Option
Blank: Standard
H: High Stability
E1: Pb-free
G1: Halogen-free
TR: Tape Reel
Blank: Tube
X X - X
Package
DIP-8: Z
SOP-8: U
X
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID Packing
Type Pb-free Halogen-free Pb-free Halogen-free
DIP-8
-40°C~85°C
SDP358Z-E1 SDP358Z-G1 SDP358 SDP358G Tube
DIP-8 SDP358HZ-E1 SDP358HZ-G1 SDP358 SDP358G Tube
SOP-8 SDP358HUTR-E1 SDP358HUTR-G1 SDP358 SDP358G Tape Reel
SDC C
ONFID
ENTIA
L D